Position

Maintenance

Maintenance

Custodian

Maintenance

Maintenance

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Pleasant Ridge Union
Elementary

Pleasant Ridge Union
Elementary

Pleasant Ridge Union
Elementary

Pleasant Ridge Union
Elementary

Pleasant Ridge Union
Elementary

Pleasant Ridge Union
Elementary

Pleasant Ridge Union
Elementary

Pleasant Ridge Union
Elementary

Department

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

Total Wages

$57,492

$51,961

$46,158

$45,219

$42,162

$42,114

$38,694

$37.016

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,982
$18,713
$16,594
$16,721
$19,563
$14,674

$15,094

$14,441



