Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance		Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary	M&O	\$57,492	\$21,982
Maintenance		Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary	M&O	\$51,961	\$18,713
Custodian		Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary	M&O	\$46,158	\$16,594
Maintenance		Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary	M&O	\$45,219	\$16,721
Maintenance		Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary	M&O	\$42,162	\$19,563
Custodian		Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary	M&O	\$42,114	\$14,674
Custodian		Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary	M&O	\$38,694	\$15,094
Custodian		Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary	M&O	\$37,016	\$14,441